OPTIMIST HILL Concession Menu and Prices

Bakery

Churro (with caramel sauce)
Long John

Apple Fritter

Cinnamon Twist (with caramel sauce)

Drinks

Coffee/Tea/Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Pop

Water

Juice (Apple or Orange)
Chocolate Milk

Vitamin Water/Powerade
Red Bull - Small

Peace Tea

Monster

Hot Food
Instant Soup
Bowl of Chili

Hot Dog

Nachos & Cheese

Potato & Cheese & Chili

$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$8.00

2024 /2025 Season

Ice Cream

Ice Cream Cup

Juicy Pop/Del Monte

Ice Cream Sandwich
LifeSaver

Chips Ahoy/Oreo Sandwich
Drumstick — Regular

Drumstick — Premium

Liquor
Corona 0%
Beer
Coolers

Hard Liquor

Pizza (Fridays to Sundays)

1 Slice Cheese or Pepperoni
1 Slice All Dressed

2 Slices Cheese or Pepperoni

2 Slices All Dressed

Snacks

Gum/Cotton Candy/Candy Bag
Chocolate Bars/Chips

Popcorn - Large

Popcorn — Small

$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$8.00
$10.00
$12.00

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00



