## OPTIMIST HILL Concession Menu and Prices 2024/2025 Season

Ва	ke	ry

Churro (with caramel sauce)	\$2.00	Ice Cream	
Long John	\$3.00	Ice Cream Cup	\$1.50
Apple Fritter	\$3.50	Juicy Pop/Del Monte	\$1.50
Cinnamon Twist (with caramel sauce)	\$3.50	Ice Cream Sandwich	\$2.50
		LifeSaver	\$3.00
Drinks		Chips Ahoy/Oreo Sandwich	\$3.50
Coffee/Tea/Hot Chocolate	\$2.00	Drumstick – Regular	\$3.50
Mocha	\$3.00	Drumstick – Premium	\$4.50
Pop	\$3.00		
Water	\$3.00	Liquor	
Juice (Apple or Orange)	\$3.50	Corona 0%	\$7.00
Chocolate Milk	\$4.00	Beer	\$7.00
Vitamin Water/Powerade	\$4.00	Coolers	\$7.00
Red Bull - Small	\$4.00	Hard Liquor	\$7.00
Peace Tea	\$4.00		
Monster	\$5.00	Pizza (Fridays to Sundays)	
		1 Slice Cheese or Pepperoni	\$7.00
Hot Food		1 Slice All Dressed	\$8.00
Instant Soup	\$4.00	2 Slices Cheese or Pepperoni	\$10.00
Bowl of Chili	\$5.00	2 Slices All Dressed	\$12.00
Hot Dog	\$5.00		
Nachos & Cheese	\$6.00	Snacks	
Potato & Cheese & Chili	\$8.00	Gum/Cotton Candy/Candy Bag	\$3.00
		Chocolate Bars/Chips	\$3.00
		Popcorn – Large	\$4.00
		Popcorn – Small	\$3.00